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Buckskin Saddle
FY 2023-2028
57,193 Acres

Lacy Lemoosh
FY 2023-2024
16,116 Acres

Smeagle FY
2024-2025

56,679 Acres
Lindstrom

FY 2023
632 Acres

Homestead
FY 2021-2022
18,776 Acres

Copper John
FY 2026

19,076 Acres

Camp-Robin
FY 2019-2020
48,418 Acres

Rosie Cedar
FY 2024

13,465 Acres

Chloride Gold FY
2025-2026

35,265 Acres

Emerald FY
2022-2023

22,282 Acres

Katkee Fuels
FY 2026-28

14,906 Acres

Strong Hope
WUI FY 2027
9,338 Acres

HalfWay Malin
FY 2019

3,246 Acres

Kaniksu North
FY 2030-2035
86,641 Acres

Kaniksu South
FY 2027-2032
57,460 Acres

Sandpoint South
FY 2025-2028
18,848 Acres

Slate Reloaded
FY 2028

10,600 Acres

Brebner Flat
FY 2021-2022
11,869 Acres

Shoshone
FY 2028

42,259 Acres

Adams
Bird FY 2027
19,691 Acres

Hoodoo Miller
FY 2027-2028
45,252 Acres

Westside Restoration
FY 2021-2024
56,129 Acres

Honey Badger
FY 2023-2026
57,917 Acres

Boulder FY
2019-2021

40,588 Acres

Potter's Wheel
FY 2020-2022
22,778 Acres

Stony White
FY 2025

8,352 Acres

Outlaw Alpine
FY 2026-2027
55,482 Acres

Hanna Flats
FY 2019-2020
6,814 Acres

Scattered Lands
FY 2022-2024
175,644 Acres
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FY PLANNED
2019-2022
2021-2024
2023-2028
2024-2025
2025-2028
2027-2032
2028-2035

ATTENTION
This product is reproduced from geospatial information prepared by

 the U.S. Department of Agriculture, Forest Service.  GIS data and
 product accuracy may vary.  They may be: developed from

 sources of differing accuracy, accurate only at certain scales,
 based on modeling or interpretation, incomplete while being

created or revised, etc.  Using GIS products for purposes other
 than those for which they were created, may yield inaccurate or

 misleading results.  The Forest Service reserves the right to correct,
 update, modify, or replace, GIS products without notification.  For

 more information, contact:
IPNF Supervisors Office.  # (208) 765-7426
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Project Area FY Planned Acres
Adams Bird 2027 19,691.5
Boulder 2019-2021 40,588.4
Brebner Flat 2021-2022 11,868.7
Buckskin Saddle 2023-2028 57,192.8
Camp-Robin 2019-2020 48,418.5
Chloride Gold 2025-2026 35,264.6
Copper John 2026 19,075.8
Emerald 2022-2023 22,282.3
HalfWay Malin 2019 3,246.4
Hanna Flats 2019-2020 6,814.0
Homestead 2021-2022 18,775.7
Honey Badger 2023-2026 57,916.9
Hoodoo Miller 2027-2028 45,252.3
Kaniksu North 2030-2035 86,640.8
Kaniksu South 2027-2032 57,460.2
Katkee Fuels 2026-28 14,905.7
Lacy Lemoosh 2023-2024 16,116.0
Lindstrom 2023 632.4
Outlaw Alpine 2026-2027 55,481.6
Potter's Wheel 2020-2022 22,778.4
Rosie Cedar 2024 13,465.2
Sandpoint South 2025-2028 18,848.0
Scattered Lands 2022-2024 175,643.8
Shoshone 2028 42,259.4
Slate Reloaded 2028 10,600.0
Smeagle 2024-2025 56,678.9
Stony White 2025 8,351.8
Strong Hope WUI 2027 9,338.5
Westside Restoration 2021-2024 56,128.7

1,031,717.5


